
www.dimarcanada.comby

TMSnappy    Tapered Plug Cutters
Each Plug Cutter has extended 1/4" HEX shank with milled flats to prevent 
slippage. Snaps into the Quick Chuck for fast and easy operation.  Produces 
tapered plug for easy start and tight “no glue needed” fit.  Hardened cutting 
edges for long tool life.  Match wood grain to conceal screw or use 

SnappyTM Tapered Plug Cutter 1/4" plug size

SnappyTM Tapered Plug Cutter 5/16” plug size

SnappyTM Tapered Plug Cutter 3/8" plug size

SnappyTM Tapered Plug Cutter 7/16” plug size

SnappyTM Tapered Plug Cutter 1/2" plug size

SnappyTM Tapered Plug Cutter 5/8” plug size

SnappyTM Tapered Plug Cutter 3/4” plug size

SnappyTM Tapered Plug Cutter 1” plug size

Description

Description

40316

40320

40324

40328

40332

40340

40348

40364

Tool no.

Tool no.

SNP 

SNP 

SNP 

SNP 

SNP

SNP

SNP

SNP

Category

Category

43300 SnappyTM 3 pc. Tapered Plug Cutter Set 

1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2” plug sizes
SNP

TM HSS Plug Cutters for Snappy Quick Chuck Adapter
TMPlug Cutters snap in and out of the Snappy  without a chuck key.  

Shanks are standard 1/4" HEX.

3/8"

1/2"

Plug Dia.

51038

51012

Tool no.

2  7/16"

2  7/16"

L

SNP 

SNP 

Category

D

D

Actual length of wooden plug:
For self ejecting: 20mm Max.    
For manual ejecting: 27mm Max.


