

## www.dimarcanada.com

## **Snappy™** Tapered Plug Cutters

Each Plug Cutter has extended 1/4" HEX shank with milled flats to prevent slippage. Snaps into the Quick Chuck for fast and easy operation. Produces tapered plug for easy start and tight "no glue needed" fit. Hardened cutting edges for long tool life. Match wood grain to conceal screw or use

Tool no.	Description	Category
40316	SnappyTM Tapered Plug Cutter 1/4" plug size	SNP
40320	SnappyTM Tapered Plug Cutter 5/16" plug size	SNP
40324	SnappyTM Tapered Plug Cutter 3/8" plug size	SNP
40328	SnappyTM Tapered Plug Cutter 7/16" plug size	SNP
40332	SnappyTM Tapered Plug Cutter 1/2" plug size	SNP
40340	SnappyTM Tapered Plug Cutter 5/8" plug size	SNP
40348	SnappyTM Tapered Plug Cutter 3/4" plug size	SNP
40364	SnappyTM Tapered Plug Cutter 1" plug size	SNP

Tool no.	Description	Category	
43300	SnappyTM 3 pc. Tapered Plug Cutter Set	SNP	
	1/4", 3/8", 1/2" plug sizes		

## HSS Plug Cutters for Snappy<sup>™</sup>Quick Chuck Adapter

Plug Cutters snap in and out of the Snappy<sup>™</sup> without a chuck key. Shanks are standard 1/4" HEX.

Tool no.	Plug Dia.	L	Category
51038	3/8"	2 7/16"	SNP
51012	1/2"	2 7/16"	SNP

## Actual length of wooden plug:

For self ejecting: 20mm Max. For manual ejecting: 27mm Max.









